360 Sprints
Mike Soltau
Phil Palmer
Shaggy
Joe Proctor
Mike Harrill
Mike Garrett
Rick Young

Aaron Gardner

Lance Todd
Al Halte

11-dan
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1-Feb 8-Feb
52 52
45 45
0 36
42 42
0 38
0 37
0 0
0 0
0 40
0 39
3 8

15-Mar

45
39
0
40
38

5-Apr
50
42
45
0
42

A OO OCOO

199
223
126
124
118
89
42
42
40
39
24

TOTAL w/1 drop

199
184
126
124
118
89
42
42
40
39

NAME
Mike Soltau
Phil Palmer

Shaggy
Joe Proctor
Mike Harrill
Mike Garrett
Rick Young

Aaron Gardner

Lance Todd
Al Halte
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